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Balance Sheet Saturday, May 8, 2021 9:23

Posted 04/30/2021

Brickell 25 Condominium
Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Operating Bank Accounts

10102 Operating-CIT 75,064.17 75,064.17

10110 Money Market Acct- CIT 124,547.41 124,547.41

Total Operating Bank Accounts 199,611.58 199,611.58

Reserve

12501 Reserve -CIT 628.48 628.48

Total Reserve 628.48 628.48

Current Assets

11000 Accounts Receivable 3,729.14 3,729.14

12000 Prepaid Insurance 2,737.77 2,737.77

14100 Capital Improvement 27,680.18 27,680.18

14500 Accumulated Depreciation (27,680.18) (27,680.18)

Total Current Assets 6,466.91 6,466.91

Total Assets 206,078.49 628.48 206,706.97

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

31000 Accounts Payable 3,022.27 3,022.27

31050 Accrued Expenses 150.00 150.00

33000 Notes Payable Insurance 164.28 164.28

36000 Prepaid Assessment 17,901.29 17,901.29

38020 Loan Payable 133,973.00 133,973.00

Total Current Liabilities 155,210.84 155,210.84

Liability

42000 Def Reserve-Roof Replacement 622.68 622.68

46000 Def Reserve-Interest/Bank Fees 4.00 4.00

Total Liability 626.68 626.68

Equity

55000 Fund Balances 47,996.12 1.49 47,997.61

Net Income 2,871.53 0.31 2,871.84

Total Equity 50,867.65 1.80 50,869.45

Total Liabilities & Equity 206,078.49 628.48 206,706.97

5/8/2021 9:23:00 AM Page 1 of 1



Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ConsolidatedCurrent Period Consolidated
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Income

60100 Maintenance Fee (0.01) 116,503.96 116,504.00 (0.04) 349,512.0029,125.99 29,126.00

60500 Late Fees Income 65.00 200.00 40.00 160.00 120.0075.00 10.00

60600 Interest Income 8.51 85.06 40.00 45.06 120.0018.51 10.00

60800 Delinquent Acct Interest 11.34 34.21 0.00 34.21 0.0011.34 0.00

60900 Screenings Income (15.00) 220.00 60.00 160.00 180.000.00 15.00

67010 Transmitter Income 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.0050.00 0.00

67020 Taxation 50.00 0.00 (200.00) 200.00 (600.00)0.00 (50.00)

67030 Keys Income (10.00) 0.00 40.00 (40.00) 120.000.00 10.00

67040 Laundry/Tokens Income 588.00 1,088.00 2,000.00 (912.00) 6,000.001,088.00 500.00

29,621.00 747.84TOTAL Income 118,181.23 118,484.00 (302.77) 355,452.0030,368.84

TOTAL Income 118,181.23 118,484.00 (302.77) 355,452.0030,368.84 29,621.00 747.84

Expense

Administrative

70130 Legal & Professional 400.00 221.00 1,600.00 1,379.00 4,800.000.00 400.00

70235 Elevator Licenses 45.00 503.50 180.00 (323.50) 540.000.00 45.00

70240 Dues & License 70.00 (276.00) 280.00 556.00 840.000.00 70.00

70275 Taxes & Audit Fees (3,521.00) 3,900.00 1,516.00 (2,384.00) 4,548.003,900.00 379.00

70280 Postage & Printing (23.45) 683.40 432.00 (251.40) 1,296.00131.45 108.00

70285 Loan Interest & Bank Fees (451.66) 1,844.97 0.00 (1,844.97) 0.00451.66 0.00

1,002.00 (3,481.11)TOTAL Administrative 6,876.87 4,008.00 (2,868.87) 12,024.004,483.11

Building Maintenance

82100 Fire Panel Monitoring 500.00 1,740.38 2,000.00 259.62 6,000.000.00 500.00

82500 Janitorial Services 120.00 2,540.00 2,680.00 140.00 8,040.00550.00 670.00

82650 Elevator Maint. Contract 0.60 5,137.60 5,140.00 2.40 15,420.001,284.40 1,285.00

2,455.00 620.60TOTAL Building Maintenance 9,417.98 9,820.00 402.02 29,460.001,834.40

Insurance

70140 Insurance General Liability 38.51 2,817.64 2,280.00 (537.64) 6,840.00531.49 570.00

70145 Insurance Property/Windstrom (0.67) 14,780.65 15,460.00 679.35 46,380.003,865.67 3,865.00

70150 Insurance Umbrella 6.33 534.68 560.00 25.32 1,680.00133.67 140.00

70155 Insurance Finance/Taxes (6.11) 744.44 720.00 (24.44) 2,160.00186.11 180.00

70165 Insurance Flood 2.92 13,308.32 13,320.00 11.68 39,960.003,327.08 3,330.00

70170 Insurance Workers Compensation 4.67 521.32 540.00 18.68 1,620.00130.33 135.00

70180 Insurance D & O 0.25 331.00 332.00 1.00 996.0082.75 83.00

70190 Insurance Fidelity 0.42 186.32 188.00 1.68 564.0046.58 47.00

70195 Insurance Glass 0.58 621.68 624.00 2.32 1,872.00155.42 156.00

8,506.00 46.90TOTAL Insurance 33,846.05 34,024.00 177.95 102,072.008,459.10

Landscaping

78100 Lawn Maintenance 50.00 600.00 800.00 200.00 2,400.00150.00 200.00

78260 Landscape Replacement 150.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 1,800.000.00 150.00
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ConsolidatedCurrent Period Consolidated
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

78300 Pest Control/Spraying 0.00 640.00 640.00 0.00 1,920.00160.00 160.00

510.00 200.00TOTAL Landscaping 1,240.00 2,040.00 800.00 6,120.00310.00

Management

70110 Management Fee 0.00 4,320.00 4,320.00 0.00 12,960.001,080.00 1,080.00

1,080.00 0.00TOTAL Management 4,320.00 4,320.00 0.00 12,960.001,080.00

Payroll

70270 ADP Fees 25.08 932.99 864.00 (68.99) 2,592.00190.92 216.00

70276 ADP Payroll Taxes (531.29) 3,225.24 2,732.00 (493.24) 8,196.001,214.29 683.00

71010 Salaries - General (1,885.47) 13,402.62 12,016.00 (1,386.62) 36,050.004,889.47 3,004.00

3,903.00 (2,391.68)TOTAL Payroll 17,560.85 15,612.00 (1,948.85) 46,838.006,294.68

Pool

80100 Pool Maintenance 0.00 824.00 824.00 0.00 2,472.00206.00 206.00

80200 Pool Repairs 150.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 1,800.000.00 150.00

80400 Pool Permit 12.00 0.00 48.00 48.00 144.000.00 12.00

368.00 162.00TOTAL Pool 824.00 1,472.00 648.00 4,416.00206.00

Repairs and Maintenance

74150 R&M Loan Interest re Garages 480.00 0.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 5,760.000.00 480.00

74160 R&M-General (926.90) 4,535.33 4,000.00 (535.33) 12,000.001,926.90 1,000.00

74170 R&M-Supplies 75.83 2,379.36 1,600.00 (779.36) 4,800.00324.17 400.00

74175 R&M-Elevator 516.00 1,629.00 400.00 (1,229.00) 1,200.00(416.00) 100.00

74180 R&M-Air Conditioning 100.00 2,185.75 400.00 (1,785.75) 1,200.000.00 100.00

74185 R&M-Electrical & Lighting 200.00 0.00 800.00 800.00 2,400.000.00 200.00

74190 R&M-Fire Equipment 200.00 183.53 800.00 616.47 2,400.000.00 200.00

74195 R&M-Plumbing (850.00) 2,030.00 2,000.00 (30.00) 6,000.001,350.00 500.00

2,980.00 (205.07)TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 12,942.97 11,920.00 (1,022.97) 35,760.003,185.07

Utilities

72100 Electricity 78.63 4,356.35 5,000.00 643.65 15,000.001,171.37 1,250.00

72200 Water & Sewer 444.10 7,258.06 7,980.00 721.94 23,940.001,550.90 1,995.00

72800 Telephone Lines (245.09) 2,569.24 1,600.00 (969.24) 4,800.00645.09 400.00

82300 Trash Collection (68.02) 5,756.08 5,484.00 (272.08) 16,452.001,439.02 1,371.00

82700 Bulk Cable Services (142.42) 8,340.94 8,056.00 (284.94) 24,168.002,156.42 2,014.00

7,030.00 67.20TOTAL Utilities 28,280.67 28,120.00 (160.67) 84,360.006,962.80

TOTAL Expense 115,309.39 111,336.00 (3,973.39) 334,010.0032,815.16 27,834.00 (4,981.16)

Excess Revenue / Expense 1,787.00 (4,233.32) 2,871.84 7,148.00 (4,276.16) 21,442.00(2,446.32)
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date OperatingCurrent Period Operating
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Income

60100 Maintenance Fee (0.01) 116,503.96 116,504.00 (0.04) 349,512.0029,125.99 29,126.00

60500 Late Fees Income 65.00 200.00 40.00 160.00 120.0075.00 10.00

60600 Interest Income 8.43 84.75 40.00 44.75 120.0018.43 10.00

60800 Delinquent Acct Interest 11.34 34.21 0.00 34.21 0.0011.34 0.00

60900 Screenings Income (15.00) 220.00 60.00 160.00 180.000.00 15.00

67010 Transmitter Income 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.0050.00 0.00

67020 Taxation 50.00 0.00 (200.00) 200.00 (600.00)0.00 (50.00)

67030 Keys Income (10.00) 0.00 40.00 (40.00) 120.000.00 10.00

67040 Laundry/Tokens Income 588.00 1,088.00 2,000.00 (912.00) 6,000.001,088.00 500.00

29,621.00 747.76TOTAL Income 118,180.92 118,484.00 (303.08) 355,452.0030,368.76

TOTAL Income 118,180.92 118,484.00 (303.08) 355,452.0030,368.76 29,621.00 747.76

Expense

Administrative

70130 Legal & Professional 400.00 221.00 1,600.00 1,379.00 4,800.000.00 400.00

70235 Elevator Licenses 45.00 503.50 180.00 (323.50) 540.000.00 45.00

70240 Dues & License 70.00 (276.00) 280.00 556.00 840.000.00 70.00

70275 Taxes & Audit Fees (3,521.00) 3,900.00 1,516.00 (2,384.00) 4,548.003,900.00 379.00

70280 Postage & Printing (23.45) 683.40 432.00 (251.40) 1,296.00131.45 108.00

70285 Loan Interest & Bank Fees (451.66) 1,844.97 0.00 (1,844.97) 0.00451.66 0.00

1,002.00 (3,481.11)TOTAL Administrative 6,876.87 4,008.00 (2,868.87) 12,024.004,483.11

Building Maintenance

82100 Fire Panel Monitoring 500.00 1,740.38 2,000.00 259.62 6,000.000.00 500.00

82500 Janitorial Services 120.00 2,540.00 2,680.00 140.00 8,040.00550.00 670.00

82650 Elevator Maint. Contract 0.60 5,137.60 5,140.00 2.40 15,420.001,284.40 1,285.00

2,455.00 620.60TOTAL Building Maintenance 9,417.98 9,820.00 402.02 29,460.001,834.40

Insurance

70140 Insurance General Liability 38.51 2,817.64 2,280.00 (537.64) 6,840.00531.49 570.00

70145 Insurance Property/Windstrom (0.67) 14,780.65 15,460.00 679.35 46,380.003,865.67 3,865.00

70150 Insurance Umbrella 6.33 534.68 560.00 25.32 1,680.00133.67 140.00

70155 Insurance Finance/Taxes (6.11) 744.44 720.00 (24.44) 2,160.00186.11 180.00

70165 Insurance Flood 2.92 13,308.32 13,320.00 11.68 39,960.003,327.08 3,330.00

70170 Insurance Workers Compensation 4.67 521.32 540.00 18.68 1,620.00130.33 135.00

70180 Insurance D & O 0.25 331.00 332.00 1.00 996.0082.75 83.00

70190 Insurance Fidelity 0.42 186.32 188.00 1.68 564.0046.58 47.00

70195 Insurance Glass 0.58 621.68 624.00 2.32 1,872.00155.42 156.00

8,506.00 46.90TOTAL Insurance 33,846.05 34,024.00 177.95 102,072.008,459.10

Landscaping

78100 Lawn Maintenance 50.00 600.00 800.00 200.00 2,400.00150.00 200.00

78260 Landscape Replacement 150.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 1,800.000.00 150.00
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date OperatingCurrent Period Operating
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

78300 Pest Control/Spraying 0.00 640.00 640.00 0.00 1,920.00160.00 160.00

510.00 200.00TOTAL Landscaping 1,240.00 2,040.00 800.00 6,120.00310.00

Management

70110 Management Fee 0.00 4,320.00 4,320.00 0.00 12,960.001,080.00 1,080.00

1,080.00 0.00TOTAL Management 4,320.00 4,320.00 0.00 12,960.001,080.00

Payroll

70270 ADP Fees 25.08 932.99 864.00 (68.99) 2,592.00190.92 216.00

70276 ADP Payroll Taxes (531.29) 3,225.24 2,732.00 (493.24) 8,196.001,214.29 683.00

71010 Salaries - General (1,885.47) 13,402.62 12,016.00 (1,386.62) 36,050.004,889.47 3,004.00

3,903.00 (2,391.68)TOTAL Payroll 17,560.85 15,612.00 (1,948.85) 46,838.006,294.68

Pool

80100 Pool Maintenance 0.00 824.00 824.00 0.00 2,472.00206.00 206.00

80200 Pool Repairs 150.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 1,800.000.00 150.00

80400 Pool Permit 12.00 0.00 48.00 48.00 144.000.00 12.00

368.00 162.00TOTAL Pool 824.00 1,472.00 648.00 4,416.00206.00

Repairs and Maintenance

74150 R&M Loan Interest re Garages 480.00 0.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 5,760.000.00 480.00

74160 R&M-General (926.90) 4,535.33 4,000.00 (535.33) 12,000.001,926.90 1,000.00

74170 R&M-Supplies 75.83 2,379.36 1,600.00 (779.36) 4,800.00324.17 400.00

74175 R&M-Elevator 516.00 1,629.00 400.00 (1,229.00) 1,200.00(416.00) 100.00

74180 R&M-Air Conditioning 100.00 2,185.75 400.00 (1,785.75) 1,200.000.00 100.00

74185 R&M-Electrical & Lighting 200.00 0.00 800.00 800.00 2,400.000.00 200.00

74190 R&M-Fire Equipment 200.00 183.53 800.00 616.47 2,400.000.00 200.00

74195 R&M-Plumbing (850.00) 2,030.00 2,000.00 (30.00) 6,000.001,350.00 500.00

2,980.00 (205.07)TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 12,942.97 11,920.00 (1,022.97) 35,760.003,185.07

Utilities

72100 Electricity 78.63 4,356.35 5,000.00 643.65 15,000.001,171.37 1,250.00

72200 Water & Sewer 444.10 7,258.06 7,980.00 721.94 23,940.001,550.90 1,995.00

72800 Telephone Lines (245.09) 2,569.24 1,600.00 (969.24) 4,800.00645.09 400.00

82300 Trash Collection (68.02) 5,756.08 5,484.00 (272.08) 16,452.001,439.02 1,371.00

82700 Bulk Cable Services (142.42) 8,340.94 8,056.00 (284.94) 24,168.002,156.42 2,014.00

7,030.00 67.20TOTAL Utilities 28,280.67 28,120.00 (160.67) 84,360.006,962.80

TOTAL Expense 115,309.39 111,336.00 (3,973.39) 334,010.0032,815.16 27,834.00 (4,981.16)

Excess Revenue / Expense 1,787.00 (4,233.40) 2,871.53 7,148.00 (4,276.47) 21,442.00(2,446.40)
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 4/1/2021 To 4/30/2021 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ReserveCurrent Period Reserve
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Income

60600 Interest Income 0.08 0.31 0.00 0.31 0.000.08 0.00

0.00 0.08TOTAL Income 0.31 0.00 0.31 0.000.08

TOTAL Income 0.31 0.00 0.31 0.000.08 0.00 0.08

Excess Revenue / Expense 0.00 0.08 0.31 0.00 0.31 0.000.08
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